Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Packing Form RE : Reel
SP : Sample pack (10 pcs)
Ordering Example MLX75123RLA-ABA-000-RE
Table 3
MLX75123 Time-of-Flight Companion Chip
Datasheet
Page 6 of 48 Version V1.4
3. Application System Architecture
A complete TOF system or camera module typically includes the following main components:
 MLX75123 + MLX75023 TOF chipset
 A synchronized high bandwidth near infrared (NIR) active illumination source (LED or laser)
 Beam shaping optics for the light distribution
 A receiving sensor lens, optimized for maximum NIR transmittance
 A microprocessor (like Freescale i.MX6 or equivalent) or DSP to calculate and process all data
TOF CC
MLX75123
TOF Sensor
MLX750xx
Microcontroller
or
DSP
Memory
Illum. Driver
LED / VCSEL
Illumination
3
V
3
Beam shaping
optics
Receiving
optics
Analog Data
LEDP
LEDN
Digital Control
Digital Data
M
IX
H
3
V
3
1
V
8
CLK
I2C
Scene
A
R
R
A
Y
B
IA
S
Figure 2
MLX75123 Time-of-Flight Companion Chip
Datasheet
Page 7 of 48 Version V1.4
4. System Block Diagram
Data
process
ADC
PIXD [11:0]
HSYNC, VSYNC, FSYNC
A_IN[0]